Financial Position and Consolidated Statements of Comprehensive Loss for the dates and periods noted
below.

 Interim Consolidated Statement of Financial Position Reconciliation – February 28, 2011
 Interim Consolidated Statement of Comprehensive Loss Reconciliation – three months ended

February 28, 2011
 Interim Consolidated Statement of Comprehensive Loss Reconciliation – nine months ended

February 28, 2011
 Consolidated Statement of Financial Position Reconciliation – May 31, 2011

Reconciliation of pre-changeover CGAAP Shareholders’ Equity to IFRS is included in the Interim
Consolidated Statement of Financial Position Reconciliation – February 28, 2011.

As there have been no adjustments to the net cash flows, no reconciliation of the Statement of Cash
Flows has been prepared.

48

Interim Consolidated Statement of Financial Position Reconciliation – February 28, 2011

Canadian

GAAP

Effect of
Transition

to IFRS Ref IFRS

ASSETS

Current assets
 Cash and cash equivalents  $ 8,729,355   $ -   $ 8,729,355
 Accounts receivable   31,080   -   31,080
 Prepaid expenses   41,338   -   41,338

   8,801,773   -   8,801,773

Property and equipment   11,791   -   11,791
Exploration and evaluation assets   14,231,594   (1,489,937) e)   12,741,657

 $  23,045,158 $  (1,489,937)  $  21,555,221

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY

Current liabilities
 Accounts payable and accrued liabilities $  440,538 $  -  $  440,538

Shareholders’ equity
 Share capital   27,751,004   -   27,751,004
 Contributed surplus   8,229,356   -   8,229,356

Accumulated other comprehensive
income – cumulative translation
differences   -   (977,166) e)   (977,166)

 Deficit   (13,375,740)   (512,771) e)   (13,888,511)

   22,604,620   (1,489,937)   21,114,683

  $23,045,158   $ (1,489,937)   $ 21,555,221

49

Interim Consolidated Statement of Comprehensive Loss Reconciliation – Three Months ended
February 28, 2011

Canadian

GAAP

Effect of
Transition

to IFRS Ref IFRS

Expenses
 Administration  $ 538   $ -   $ 538
 Charitable donations   -   -   -
 Consulting fees   153,450   -   153,450
 Depreciation   463   -   463
 Insurance   6,129   -   6,129
 Investor relations   66,419   -   66,419
 Office and miscellaneous   1,657   -   1,657
 Professional fees   93,860   -   93,860
 Property investigation expenditures   3,227   -   3,227
 Regulatory   20,967   -   20,967
 Rent   -   -   -
 Travel   5,294   -   5,294
 Wages and benefits   1,956   -   1,956

Loss before other items   (353,960)   -   (353,960)

Other items
 Interest income   21   -   21
 Operator fee income   16,972   -   16,972

Foreign exchange gain (loss)   (62,548)   32,194  e)   (30,354)

   (45,555)   32,194   (13,361)

Net loss for the period   (399,515)   32,194   (367,321)

Other comprehensive income

Exchange difference on translating
foreign operations   -   (728,199) e)   (728,199)

Comprehensive loss for the period $  (399,515) $  (696,005)  $  (1,095,520)

Basic and diluted loss per share $  (0.01) $  -  $  (0.01)

Weighted average number of shares

outstanding   41,659,245   -   41,659,245

50

Interim Consolidated Statement of Comprehensive Loss Reconciliation – Nine months ended
February 28, 2011

Canadian

GAAP

Effect of
Transition

to IFRS Ref IFRS

Expenses
 Administration  $ 2,318   $ -   $ 2,318
 Charitable donations   6,413   -   6,413
 Consulting fees   1,546,451   -   1,546,451
 Depreciation   940   -   940
 Insurance   16,228   -   16,228
 Investor relations   423,658   -   423,658
 Office and miscellaneous   18,792   -   18,792
 Professional fees   225,342   -   225,342
 Property investigation expenditures   4,349   -   4,349
 Regulatory   100,891   -   100,891
 Rent   5,302   -   5,302
 Travel   10,919   -   10,919
 Wages and benefits   481,864   -   481,864

Loss before other items   (2,843,467)   -   (2,843,467)

Other items
 Interest income   21   -   21
 Operator fee income   366,205   -   366,205

Foreign exchange gain (loss)   (59,111)   60,213  e)   1,102

   307,115   60,213   367,328

Net loss for the period   (2,536,352)   60,213   (2,476,139)

Other comprehensive income

Exchange difference on translating
foreign operations   -   (977,166) e)   (977,166)

Comprehensive loss for the period $   (2,536,352)  $ (916,953)   $  (3,453,305)

Basic and diluted loss per share $  (0.07) $  -  $  (0.07)

Weighted average number of shares
outstanding   36,285,969   -   36,285,969

51

Consolidated Statement of Financial Position Reconciliation – May 31, 2011

Canadian

GAAP

Effect of
Transition

to IFRS Ref IFRS

ASSETS

Current assets
 Cash and cash equivalents $  7,355,406 $  -  $  7,355,406
 Accounts receivable   191,660   -   191,660
 Prepaid expenses   61,271   -   61,271

   7,608,337   -   7,608,337

Property and equipment   44,872   -   44,872
Exploration and evaluation assets   15,110,358   (1,556,761) e)   13,553,597

 $  22,763,567 $  (1,556,761)  $  21,206,806

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY

Current liabilities
 Accounts payable and accrued liabilities $  393,315 $  -  $  393,315

Shareholders’ equity
 Share capital   27,751,004   -   27,751,004
 Contributed surplus   8,262,735   -   8,262,735

Accumulated other comprehensive
income – cumulative translation
differences   -   (1,001,253) e)   (1,001,253)

 Deficit  (13,643,487)   (555,508) e)   (14,198,995)

   22,370,252   (1,556,761)   20,813,491

 $  22,763,567 $  (1,556,761)  $  21,206,806

Additional Sources of Information

Additional disclosures pertaining to the Company, including its most recent Annual Information Form,
financial statements, material change reports, press releases and other information, are available on the
SEDAR website at www.sedar.com or on the Company’s website at www.corvusgold.com.  Readers
are urged to review these materials, including the technical reports filed with respect to the Company’s
mineral properties.